
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199101170000
17840

01/17/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 326 166

199101290000
29300

01/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

327 342

199104050000
98720

04/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 337 112

199104080000
99130

04/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 337 307

199105100001
34840

05/10/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 342 652

199105100001
35910

05/10/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

342 657

199105230001
48700

05/23/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 344 364

199108020002
25760

08/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

356 751

199108190002
44920

08/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 338 963

199108130002
36410

08/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

358 510

199108130002
37190

08/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

358 510

199108210002
50630

08/21/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

359 913

199109030002
61370

09/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
FINANCIAL
SERV

361 782

199109130002
74730

09/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
PACIFIC FIN
SERV

363 812

199109180002
80340

09/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

364 414

199109230002
84460

09/23/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

364 993

199110040002
97760

10/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
PACIFIC FIN
SERV

367 99

199110290003
19130

10/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

370 448

199111070003
29150

11/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE COFER, MARY
S.

372 173



199112050003
55990

12/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

376 204

199112060003
57320

12/06/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

376 403

199112190003
68980

12/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

378 595

199112090003
59320

12/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

376 648

199112110003
61560

12/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

377 114

199112310003
80210

12/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

380 434

199112310003
80170

12/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

380 440

199112310003
80670

12/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

380 434

199112310003
80910

12/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

380 764

199104170001
09110

04/17/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
PACIFIC FIN
SERV

338 640

199104290001
21700

04/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

340 286


