Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 19	991; Name	= 1ST CA	PITAL MO	ORTGAGE	CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199101170000 17840	01/17/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	326	166				
199101290000 29300	01/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	327	342				
199104050000 98720	04/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	337	112				
199104080000 99130	04/08/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	337	307				
199105100001 34840	05/10/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	342	652				
199105100001 35910	05/10/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	342	657				
199105230001 48700	05/23/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	344	364				
199108020002 25760	08/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	356	751				
199108190002 44920	08/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	338	963				
199108130002 36410	08/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	358	510				
199108130002 37190	08/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	358	510				
199108210002 50630	08/21/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC	359	913				
199109030002 61370	09/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY FINANCIAL SERV	361	782				
199109130002 74730	09/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY PACIFIC FIN SERV	363	812				
199109180002 80340	09/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	364	414				
199109230002 84460	09/23/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	364	993				
199110040002 97760	10/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY PACIFIC FIN SERV	367	99				
199110290003 19130	10/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	370	448				
199111070003 29150	11/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COFER, MARY S.	372	173				

							1	1	т	
199112050003 55990	12/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	376	204			
199112060003 57320	12/06/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	376	403			
199112190003 68980	12/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	378	595			
199112090003 59320	12/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	376	648			
199112110003 61560	12/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	377	114			
199112310003 80210	12/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC	380	434			
199112310003 80170	12/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	380	440			
199112310003 80670	12/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC	380	434			
199112310003 80910	12/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	380	764			
199104170001 09110	04/17/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY PACIFIC FIN SERV	338	640			
199104290001 21700	04/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	340	286			